Rev Date:  11/18/2014 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
SWT/EWT Series
Non-Flammable Edgewound Tubular Wirewound Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
0

er
 (%
)
100
-55ºC 25ºC
80
60
40
20
Dielectric
Type / Code Strength
VAC
SWT12 / EWT12 12W 1,000 0.1 - 51K 0.1 - 53 1 - 5K
SWT25 / EWT25 25W 2,500 0.1 - 30K 0.1 - 100 1 - 10K
SWT50 / EWT50 50W 2,500 0.1 - 50K 0.1 - 275 1 - 20K
SWT100 / EWT100 100W 2,500 0.1 - 100K 0.12 - 680 1 - 50K
SWT150 / EWT150 150W 2,500 0.1 - 150K 0.22 - 1.5K 1 - 80K
SWT175 / EWT175 175W 2,500 0.15 - 100K 0.24 - 1.3K 1 - 100K
SWT200 / EWT200 200W 2,500 0.1 - 200K 0.25 - 1.35K 1 - 120K
SWT225 / EWT225 225W 2,500 0.2 - 130K 0.3 - 1.7K 1 - 130K
SWT250 / EWT250 250W 2,500 0.5 - 125K 0.33 - 1.8K 1 - 200K
SWT300 / EWT300 300W 2,500 0.5 - 150K 0.42 - 2.25K 1 - 240K
Power Rating
(Watts) @ 25ºC SWT NSWT EWT
Ohmic Range (Ω) and Tolerance
5%, 10%